24

2026 21

23 2024 10 2025

4Cs HD Co., Ltd.

092 720 5460

092 720 5460
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OOoooOoOooond
2025 12 22 23 2024 10 2025
)
) ) C ) C ) C ) C )
2020 12 17 202,100 | 7,377,670 50,322 983,131 50,322 448,452
2022 26 2022
30 42,300 | 7,419,970 9,315 992,447 9,315 457,768
202210 (1 ) 2023 66,200 | 7,486,170 13,146 | 1,005,593 13,146 470,914
2023 — | 7,486,170 — | 1,005,503 21,738 492,652
2023 2023
17 501,500 | 8,077,670 234,458 | 1,122,822 130,375 609,881
2024 27 440,000 | 8,517,670 102,080 | 1,224,902 102,080 711,961
2024 28 440,000 | 8,957,670 102,080 | 1,326,982 102,080 814,041
2024
1,120,000 | 10,077,670 259,840 | 1,586,822 259,840 | 1,073,881
2025 30 679,000 | 10,756,670 214,564 | 1,801,386 214,564 | 1,288,445
2025 7 2025
17 450,800 | 11,207,470 144,366 | 1,945,753 144,366 | 1,432,811
15
16
21,738
464 232
464 232
TIMES INVESTMENT LIMITED
464 232

GOLD PACIFIC GLOBAL LIMITED
632 316
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OOoooOoOooond
) ) C ) C ) C ) C )
2020 12 17 202,100 | 7,377,670 50,322 983,131 50,322 448,452
2022 26 2022
30 42,300 | 7,419,970 9,315 992,447 9,315 457,768
202210 (1 ) 2023 66,200 | 7,486,170 13,146 | 1,005,593 13,146 470,914
2023 — | 7,486,170 — | 1,005,503 21,738 492,652
2023 2023
17 501,500 | 8,077,670 234,458 | 1,122,822 130,375 609,881
2024 21 440,000 | 8,517,670 102,080 | 1,224,902 102,080 711,961
2024 28 440,000 | 8,957,670 102,080 | 1,326,982 102,080 814,041
2024
1,120,000 | 10,077,670 259,840 | 1,586,822 259,840 | 1,073,881
2025 30 679,000 | 10,756,670 214,564 | 1,801,386 214,564 | 1,288,445
2025 7 2025
17 450,800 | 11,207,470 144,366 | 1,945,753 144,366 | 1,432,811
15
16
21,738
464 232
464 232
TIMES INVESTMENT LIMITED
464 232
GOLD PACIFIC GLOBAL LIMITED
632 316
17
2024 10
915,000 200,000

DENBA SLEEP
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387 | 2024 2026
328 | 2024 2025
200 | 2026
- 915
L1
387 | 2024 2026
328 | 2024 2025

110 | 2024 11
DENBA SLEEP

ST | 2024 12

33 | 2024 12
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